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

56 Buick Special Riviera Sedan $2895
We snfrl new and regularly serviced equipped with radio, heat-
ing system, dynafl.'w, EZI glass, deep titian and white two
tone with white walls.

A d"Il house within walking distance of town. In excellent con-
dition botli inside and out. LB. Kit.. DR. I'j baths, large
BR., att iched garnet, lots of clotets and storage space, a small,
but pretty vard. Will tsase with option ta buy or aell for

down. Price $6,050.

Owner transferred. Has left this
advantase of. 3 BR.. UR, LKSfll'S BEST BUilS baths, inside utility, double garage. Corner lot with lawn,
shrubs and oak trees for summer shade. Make an offer on '55 Buick Super Riviera Sedan $2495
this $14,200 home.

Liberty Cardens a 3 BR., home
area in Kltcnen, insiae utilttv, a nice living room wnn

1 "a baths and double garage. Corner lot. Price $13,000.
Terms.

Premium quality. Only 14.474 miles. We sold new and serviced.
Power steering, power brakes, dynaflow, and many other con-
venient extras.

55 Buick Cent. Hardtp. - Power Strg. $2395
55 Olds 88 Sedan $2295This Is different, A brand new home with huilt-l- n range and oven,

55 Olds 88 Holiday
'54 Buick Super Riviera $1895
'54 Buick Century Riviera $1795
54 Buick Special s Door $1695
'53 Buick Special Riviera $1195
'53 Pontiac Station Wagon $1295
'54 Ford Customline 2 Door $1195

Exterior hat. nulle finUhYe
amily room you will REALLY like

new home every Important ap

EM EM EM
Ralpn Maddy EM Louis

ercombc EM Stanley

OFFERINGS
This 13 room house furnished

lovely home for someone to take
Kitchen wnn eating area.

wilh separate dining room, eating

large paneled family room. ,i
Located on a nice corner lot

$14,000. Terms.

style home. It has a fireplace.
ins. us lanascapea oown io a

Asking p 'ice $10,950.

PHONE EM

Beckett, EM T. C.

B9L 4ilf:i!rs;

VIEW OP COAST RANGE on
West slope of Candalaria.
16 x 24 liv. rm, paneled In

any, beamed celling. Ari-
zona field atone fireplace wall.
Redwood paneled den, fire-
place, huge party room, fire-

place. 3 nice bdrms., 2 baths.,
plus many other features, plus
a heated filtered 36 foot swim
ming pool. Priced at $42,500,
and you might trade your
nome.
CALL RON HUDK1NS

$1000 DOWN BAL. LIKE RENT
3 bdrm. home. Large v.

rm. and din. rm., I'j baths.
Nice fireplace. Good oil fur-

nace in basement. 2 blocks
from Baker School.
CALL MRS. RICHARDSON

BROS. REALTORS
PH. EM 2247

Into. 1520 sq. ft., 3 bdrms,, Ige.

Thi! houe can be bought com
ai mniture. 2 norms. poirtiMH

52 Buick Super Sedan
'51 Buick Super Sedan

322 NORTH CHURCH ST. WE
rH. EM OR

SUBURBAN
Attractive 2 bdrm home with

fireplace, garage, utility, large
workshop, gpeenhouse. oodles
of berries, shrubs, flowers and
trees on ?i acre good sol NE.
It's yours for $7050. Call Mr.
Crawford, eve. ph. EM

STOP SULKING
Over your rent receipts and save

now. inis loveiy yr. oia
home has Just been newly re-
decorated and painted inside
and out. Close to schools and
bus. You can purchase It for
only $500 down and the

lens than you could rent
a comparable house. Full price
$10,250. Call Mr. Sword eve.
ph. EM 2 0018.

BAKERY
Fountain find Lunch. $17 000

yearly net. Located In good
valley town. Established many
years. Price $10,500 plus in-

ventory. Terms can he ar-

ranged Call Al Isaak, eve. ph.
EM

INCOME
PROPERTY

Business bid p.. 4 lots and a good
norm, nnnie in tarn growingtown. Good lea no Income. Good

opportunity for a smart nves-
lor. Full price $32,500. Owner
v. hi consiner irane inr eiec
hmtineKN. For more informa-
tion call Al Isaak, eve. ph.
KM 3 3558.

'51 Buick Special Sedan $ 695
'49 Buick Sedan Choice of Three . . . .$ 295
'50 Plymouth 2 Door $ 195

stninless steel sink, l'i baths,
BR's.. LR and double gange.
In a new addition. South. Price

A Redwood finished 3 BR.. Ranch
inoide utility and lots of bum -

creek. Is in excellent condition.

A. A.

191 S. HIGH
Eventngi A Sun. call:
Helen Lewis, EM A. E.
Hoover. EM

UJiMII'ljllN ntfg i -

75
CANDALARIA 3 bdrm. home,

liv. rm., din. rm., family
room. birch kitchen with
breakfast area, utility rm.. 2

fireplaces, l'.i baths, full
hasint. Dble. garage. Price
$22.51)0
CALL H. K. LAYMON

$250 DOWN $40 PER MO.
$3!50 TOTAL PRICE Well
built small home with attached

a rage. Located in West Sa-

fin.J Let us show you this
home.
CALL O. V. HUME

NEAR BAKER SCHOOL Only
close in '4 block available in
residential area. Variety of
trees u Ith pretty setting.
Would make 2 nice sites. Price
$101)0.
CALL WALT SOCOLOFSKY

GRABENH0RST
lfJO S. LIBERTY ST.

OREGON'S OLDEST DEALER

175 1110. EM

BEST new ct. 2 bdrm., nice kit.
Attach, gar. SoEM

CLEAN, warm rm snt clne
la, lady. 645 Ferry EM

707 Houses For Rent

4 CORNERS, 2 bdrm, Attach.
elec. heat, no do fit.. J 60.

far-- 45S)5Stte. EM 4 2afi2.

VERY nice small 2 bdrm. hmif-e-

electric heat $50 per. 1955

Hoyal St.
' UXFURXTllOLSE

EM

CLEAN 2 bdrm. hse. attach.
gar., fit 3375 Neef Ave. $53.
L.M

1 1JDKM-- stove, refric , flrepl.,
(tar., ncwiy ticcor. t.xi

2 ROHM, mod oil hcnl, large
gar. t3. iM O'JJ.

6 RM. mod. h:.e, ."ml. N.ESiI
vcrlnn 40. Ph. Silvcrlon

UNFURN. lhrirm. cottage," $3f
ino. EM

t BDRM, house nr. ball park,
$:0 mo. EM

SUBURBAN J bdrm. mod. hse.
North EM

LOVELY view, nice clean email
2 bdrm. home, inside util.,
eler. heat. Instil., attach, gar.,
water furn. $2 TO mn. Inq. 800
CascarieDr. EM

t BDRM.. garage, clean, nil
elcr near Sch. St bus EM

t BDRM. hse.. irpl . auto, ml,
heat, bsml.. gar. Fenced vard,
170. 400 S. 21st. EM or
EM 2bl27 eves.

NELSON'S
RENTALS

1 bdrm. unfurn. hse.
S. Flrepl. .. 7I

4 hdnn. unfurn. hse. South $7j
Hse. unturn.

Close tn. 157.30
3 bdrm. unfurn hse.,

htm't. $52.1')
3 bdrm. unfurn. SU5

New 2 bdrm. court!
(urn. & unrurn.

1 duolcxcs unfurn. $00 & $75
CALL DOROTHY DEAL

ve. tIM

Nelson & Nelson
1590 S. Com'!. Ph. EM
5 BDRM. hse., laree Bar., fenced

back yard. $50. W. Salem.
EM

2 BDRM.. gar., wall furnace.
3010 Evergreen. $65 If lease,

i 70 " "Qt Pn- Daton X3.
SERVICE man leaving state.

Must rent small mod. 1 bdrm.
hse. unfurn. 1053 Vlnvard.
EM AvnlL Feb. 1st.

1 BDRM. & utility. 0ifhcat7$45.
1440 Cross SI.

S BDRM. house, auto, washing
mach., nr. Mormngalde ehl.
Oil floor furnnce, k;it. $75 ino,
EM 4 1)506 alter 3:30 p.m.

BENT nice, clean yhdrtn" house.
Gardensppt. EM

2 BDRM. co"iragckUchen furn.
newly decor. Off Center St.
634 Cattcrlin, $70. EM

SMALL 2 bdrm., sub. elcc. heat
num. r.rvi

S nORMriTlVuB. Giir!" 140(Tn".
L be r t yJH y EMJ. Bl4

I BDRM. hse. East. Wntcr furn,
Utll.rtnA$251EM

3 BDRM. home nr. bun A school,
l6. SJBthEJVr

J BDRM., frpi.. part, furn., gorlnear bus $13. KM
J BDRM. unfurn. hse., $.15. 1155

N. Jl'th. Inq. 1157 N. ISth, or
tftl

home nr. busARchool,
11C5 So.16th, EM

UN'FURN. 1 bdrm. house. JW5

Shipping. EM after 6.

CLEAN unfurn. 2 bdrm. duplex
with hmt. gar., close in on
bus line. Phone EM

331 Mission $55
2:30 Broadwav $15

RamscRealty EM
a bdrm. home, close to So,

Salem Hi., good dist., flrepl
large natural kitchen, all on
one floor. EM

a BDRM. house, gar., bun at
door, prefer adults. KM

1 lilt, unlurn. except slnve & re
frig. Inq. 1815 Lee after n m

UNFUHN. 4 rm, house Si giirage
fl!i6 N. CottaRe.

VERY nice bdrm. court, un-
furn, ever nt for rrfru? K

itove1245 Market. EM
FREE 12tn month Almmt new

bfirm. house, auto. hent. rlec
range, hwd. firs. Insulated
Auto, washer, dryer available
23ii MnpleAve.

UNFUHN 2 bd h i e
for drier $45. EM West
Salem.

FAIRMOPNT I nte l..nlt 3 "rm.
range. $35. EM

8 BDRM!. full burnt oil furtVat
dreol Knr. Pin., lo Ii.x.k a
Hollywood Center. EM

T rm. house. V0 N. 17th St
Inq. 15&5 N. 5th St. I'h. EM

707o Furnished Houses
1 RM. furn. hnu-- $50: i?:w

L.wsMer. EM or KM

3 RM. cottage, nicelv furn dee
water. $30 mo. EM

2 RM. furn cottage, yard fenced
11)65 Highway Ave. EM

LARGE nnrtv 'furn." If
Stale bldgi. At Univ. KM

eek das.
CLOSE in Itedcc

"
I bdrm." f rn

hsinT. par. EM
Ft'HN. bdrm it frpvHlk"dlsl.. adults $50. EM 3 Malt.

ri'RN. house on bus line newlv
re decorated. Itr. ard h gar-
den a reel. 3215 Duiii Ave
EM 36.15 nM'M 2.6685.

CLEAN. arm. rlr s jiSo . TV ant. Ref. KM 2 flaw.
1 RDRMS Ve of washer &

dier EM 2 iST.ifl

LOVELY," 2 Hedrooniiurtj'ihoc.e A aii.iMr jt,mo. diet l A KetiMin Kralt"rv
Ph. EM 7 3551 Eie Ph. EM

bdrm. cut titer ;iirr, gjrbane, adults. KM 2 .'Thfi.

CLEAN, furn. Mm. nr
bus, jor lool raik Ave

SMALL 3 Mrrrt furn. bo ier!oe In on N. Coin 1. Ph. EM

710 Wonted to Kent Hies
WANT lo rent 3 bdrm. bome hv

Jan. 1st. Reliable couple. 2
children. EM

714 Business Rentals

DOWNTOWN office snsce ftf--

rins. 4k warehouse. KM

780 Moving & Storogo

ROSS PRATT--

MAVFI.OWER

Movine & Storage
FTEI. OILS

CAPITOL CITY TRANSFER
LOW" COST slorate H I.. SHU

Jurniturt Co. EM

street and H i the brand new Day

lllds.) .Mr. Kisjiins, Salesman

PHONE EM 4 6766

SPECIALIZE IN TRADES
EM

V-- i BATHS $9500
Dandy clean home In top loca-

tion. Close lo shopping center
and bus. 3 Bdrms, sewing rm,
nice kitchen with nook, insu-

lated, weatherstnpped. att. ga-
rage. FA heat, paved st. and
nice lawn and shrubs. Utmost
value. Call Edna Morgan, eve.
ph. EM

IF YOU LIKE
Your pleasures big and will set-

tle for only the best sec this
new home with .3 bdrms, extra:

bath, beautiful frpl. dble ga-
rage. FA oil heat and located
on nice lot close to schools and
trnnsp. It has ever veiling for
only $16,500. Call N. G. "Dan"
Isaak. eve. ph. EM

WALNUT PARK
Home with basement, lovely liv

ing rm, frpl. well arranged
kitchen, nice bdrms, hath, FA
nil heat, patio, garage, 1UV
floors and completely .

Home is In excellent
condition and priced at only
$11,050. Call r.rlnn Morgan,
eve. ph. EM

ELEGANCE
Well appointed for formal or cas

ual living. One of Morntugsule
Dlst's. best. Basement with
economical sawdust furnace, 3
norms, patio, ceramic tile,
alum, screens and nicelv lnnd-

sraped loi. Priced to
rteii at $14,500. Call Mr. Sword,
eve. pn. .Al

ranch homes In v

center lo be constructed

5 - Un m u
Buying - Building

THONE FM

NEAT LITTLE HOME IN
Kl'IZER. Only 3 ears old
Now- available tor immediate
occupancy. I.ow down pay-
ment. Easy FHA terms on bal-
ance. Located on nice street
nctr bus stop, school and shop-
ping. Nice yard, shrubs, etc
To ee call Dean Klarr EM

Home phone EM

BEAUTIFUL
SETTING
llOlSnKHINC,

SILVl-'- CRKEK
Beautiful Flower Gardeni
3 Hedrnoms
2 Firerlaces
Double Path
Wall to Wall Carpeting
Full RhsoiiiciM
Will 'ell at Ml A Appral-a- l
location - Near downtown In
A- Reidrntial section

GEO. W. HUBBS CO.!

BROKFR
P1IJTR sll.VERTON, Ore

KKIZKR IUST.
I hdrm. houe. Neat ard clean.

Laije corner lot. 3 block c

Hioomiis ventci Pi ice 14 800
C W. Reeve. Itlti tflfli) Mis-
sion. Kt Kes Mr,
l.acv. KM

FN OKU THK
COTTONWOOD TKF.KS

Builder designed tin home to
blend in wit:i it;e lire setting
NKW 3 bedioom and pr.rlttlden or family room 'Ui ail
the latest fctutex thul will
nuke a liou-- r HDML'. For
thoj-- who would lise snive-
lling a little tUf- rK'NT
uV- - t (nit to r t"i fi!l
mm;jui;if vanning KM,

oi r.vi em

Te3 Morrison, Realtor
. .

J((,U tJiJff.--

I'j hatha, dble. parage. Lois
of other nice features, Too.
Price 114.200. CALL TED
MORRISON EM or
EVES. EM

Ted Morrison, Realtor
2110 N. HIGH PH. EM

J'S

VACANT $700 DN
Cute 2 bedroom home out 4 Cor-

ners way. Has altuchrd ga
rage. roomy insine util-
ity room. Lot is 100x207. Close
to bin and school. See this
for $5950. Immediate posses-
sion. Call .Johnston, Eve.
phone EM

2 HOUSES
Live In one, rent out the other,

ideal location bedroom,
large kitchen, living room,
basement. bedroom rents
for $45 furnished. East front,
close to North Salem Schools.
Total price $10,050, Call Lucas.
Eve. Ph: EM

HOPS
60 acres Mission bnltom. 30

acres hop. No buildings. Price
is right. For information call
Rich L. Reimann. Eve. phone:

REIMANN REAL ESTATE
S. High Phone: KM

JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR
Let us solve your h vne nrrrii.

To Buv. Sell or Rent Call
Ph. EM 1211 Edgcuaier
Ph. KM 2710 So. Comm'l.

2 B.R. Houses
North, nlre A clean with deep

lot. $7,1)50 with $800 Down.
North. Good home, very clean,
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

NOW ON DISPLAY
See Them Today!

WILL take in trade furniture,
pickups, car equities or whathave vou

RON'S TRAILER SALES
Corner of Center Se Church

East of Meier & Frank
Open Evenings EM

SAVE $1,750
5 WHITLEY. 41 ft.. 2 bdrm..used 4 mo. See at 1940 LanaAve. EM

900 Display Class.

We wish you an era
So jampacked with fun

ou II say nothing's nearerTo tops thnn this one!

JuitrtkfclfUiitrJit..
Happy New Year

10 ALL!

British Car Sales
KW5 N. Capilol St.

WHY WAIT?

Immediate Delivery

I New

1 English-buil- t

Choice of u models
4 Prices start at $1595

NOW OS DISPLAY AT
OL"R

NEW SHOWROOM

2005 Fair grounds Rd.
Take a trda

British Car Sales
S S Cipitol. EM J.nj

ELAND ADDIT

Evenings A- Sundays ci Salesmen
Mrs. Richardson EM 4 SOBS Walt Socolofsky FM
Ron Hudklns EM H. K. Lnymon EM
J. E. Law EM Ralph Bruce EM
O. V. Hume EM

i
2nd & C. St.

800 Real Estate

806 Houses For Sole

START THE NEW YEAR
RIGHT

fn this truly well built 4 bed-
room home. Only 6 years old
. located in South part of
town ntdr shopping area.
Here is a value that you owe
It to yourself and family to
see. $10,750 $1,500,00 Dn,
CALL DICK OLSON- at EM

or EVES. EM

Ted Morrison, Realtor
260 N. IljGH PH. EM

MODERN older 7 rm. house
elet heat. 1 acre, in Mon-
mouth, fruit, Irg. garden.
S6.5O0. Skyline

2 APT. residence. Large garage
k lot. 135,000. J1.000 down.
EM 4.9352.

$350 DOWN ,
$78 PER MONTH

These bdrm. G.I. homes
must be sold before Jan. 1st.
For the best buy & the best
value call EM

HAMILTON, BLDR.
$250 DN. or trade. Price $0,950.

weal z Darin, nome. close in.
fenced "yd-- lawn, Mhrubs. Also
smalt guest cottage with bath.
EM

2 YR. old 1 bdrm. duplex, good
conamnn, on neat. Lsne sen.
dial. Good buy for someone.
EM

NICE, OLDER HOME SOOTH
IN OOOD REPAIR. Has 2
bdrms and den on main floor
and upstairs suitable for 2
bdrms. Has economical saw-
dust furnace in basement.
Close to all grades of school.
Near shopping district. Onlv
S9.7S0. Cill Clyde Koulk. Eve.
EM

NELSON &

NELSON
REALTORS

1590 S. Commercial EM

' New Fairway Park Add
Nearing completion. 3140 Ches-

ter Ave. City water & sewer,
close to schools, built-i- oven
& ranee, 3 bedrooms A familv
rm. $2,000 down, balance

at J89 oer mo. Drive by
and look, doors are open. Ph.

or

ESTATE SALE.
Business lot with 3 bdrm. hse.

5(5 S Com'l. Inquire 420 N.
20th. EM

SELL or rent: 2 bdrm. hse..
frpl.. util., single gar. $50 ino.
or $5,950 full price. Near bus

market. C. W. Reeve. RUr.
tRfiO Mission. EM Eves.
Mr. Lacy 'EM

BY BUILDER

pay top price fot your furn
A. appliances. EM

SOUTH. New view home. 3

bdrms., play rootrf, 2 frpl..
bath & 'a. Low dn. pym't. or
trade for small house, car, lot,
or what have vou? EM

BY BUILDER

Lovetv new 3 bdrm. home of
600 sq. ft. Family room. 2

fireplaces A- triple plumbing.
Call EM

BY OWNER 'new 3 bdrm., N E.
dbl. plumbing, dbl. gar., dutch
kit . covered patio with frpl.
May take older hse. or duplex
in tndc. EM

$1,000 DOWN
For this 3 bdrm. house. Liv

rm dtn. rm kttcr.cn. All
large rm. Fireplace. msiCe
u lit v wired for range and
tinrr. Larce sized lot. Soutn.
Priced at S7 txw. c. W. Reeve.
Rltr.. )PW) E.n
Eves. Mr. l.acv. EM

THERE'S a hein'o'livin leftln
this co.-- 2 bdrm older home'
In prime condition near
bus stores. Fully fenced
yard w ith a variety of fruit
ft nut trees, Nothing needs to
be repaired iust move in
Good terms. Price $5500.

Call Mrs. Welts
Eve. EM

517 Court EM

SAVE $2,500
BY OWNER

We have four houses that can be
nn tr.e oln interest

rsie. mrgng from sir you t"
I? 3O0 Tor Information call
EM 3 603.

HAMILTON. BLDR.
Wrlitf

"AM kt partv n r. 3 Lrepl
3 sets p;ui:ir-in- EM .io4.;i

5 ".V. 2" M- r- " s ivtveri st
"e.i" h::- - A
fi'und ne ro. f. 'rpl .
firs $w en Ca" C. A Wil-
ier Kltr. EM 2 ;14 or S.V

SUNDAY, DEC. 30, 2 TO 5 P.M.

GO OUT MARKET ST. OR n ST. TO SAVAGE RD.
WATCH EOR SIGNS

Appenllngly beautiful rumbling
planum and restricted Curbs, paved sis. citv

und water. Ounhtv const ruction In vid nrlfn i

Financing nrraimcd Shopping NEW DUPLEX, Heady to move
sen no is aim transportation. Drive out Sunday and inspect this
lovely area.

AL ISAAK & CO., REALTORS
322 North Church St. f'h. EM or EM

living nil Kltcnen wnn eaimg space, nice udin. uuuiv rm.
Side by side duplex. Extra Ige. lot. A real buy. Call Mr. Hicks.

SUBURBAN T.IVINC. Well built vr. old home with Ige. living
rm- - breakfast nook A- separate dining area, kitch-
en to delight anv woman. 2 Ige. bdrms. Lovely bath with stall
shower for Dad and tub for Mom. Extra Ige, dble. garage with
a 3rd bdrm. over garage. A well arranged utility rm., all wired
for drver K auto, washer. Located NE. $!).J50. Call Mr.

3 BDRMS. ON ONE FLOOR. This is a bargain. $500 down buys this
nice comfortable home only 7 yrs. old. Located South part of
town. Cloe to shopping center, grade school and bus service.
Contemporary floor airangement. I.ge. lot with lota of llyubs.
All this for only $7,800. Call Mrs. Graham.

Power Equipt. .$2395

$ 895
$ 795

rs
Phone EM

'51 Willys 2 wheel drive, ori-

ginal finish, 6 cyl. motor,
with overdrive. Good tires,
terrific value at

ELSNER MOTOR CO.

352 No. High Salem, Oregon
FOB SALE: 1D35 'McTcMont-clal- r

convertible. Radio, heat-
er, overdrive 4 dual spots.
Black with white top. 19,000
mi. $2300 by Jan. 2. C. H.
Dickenson or Dickerson Vari-
ety Store, Silver ton.

SACRI F1C E P58 Falrlane. 2
tone, excellent cond. $1,895.

1054 FORD Sdn. Very
sharp $745 00.

'55 CHEV i ton Pickup. Like
New. $995. at Quality Used

ars. 31 10 Portland Rd.
51 FORD Custom 4 Dooradio

heater, overdrive. A sharp car
for only $495 at Warner Mo- -

Tort. BTH S. IZth. EM
41 PLYM. Good: motor, tires

& paint. New seat covers no
rca;-- offer refused 1061 E.
Rural.

OWNER SAYS SELL

1953 Willvs 4 Wheel
Dr.

STATION WAGON

Will Take sacrifice price of

$995
see at

ELSNER MOTORS

332 N. High St. Salem. Ore.

'56 Pontiac Dlx. Sta. Wgn.
5b rontiac tat. cpc.

Both cart have low mileage.
cnmp.cieiy cqu ppeo.
steerinn, p. brakes. EM

6 VOLKSWAGEN
Forest Green sdn.. radio, heater

Vinyl upholsttry. EM

FOR- SALE '4 DeSo'o" Good
sriane. Radio & healer. '4(1

DeSoto with heater. EM
between a & i:jo p.m.

CAPITOL
Chevrolet Cadillac

Union A Commercial EM

MUST-se-
ll '55 Ply. power steer?,

o'dnve. white walls, heater.

STCHEVROLET Sedan Dehverv.
miles, very clean and

$1295 at Warner Mo
tors, 678 s. lain, c. m

Oregon's Oldest Dealer

BEST BUY
Cars

A cntmaia

BEAUTIFUL HOME AND LOT.
nletelv fnrnlilieri or wit ho a pwmh! uien woonry win
large," evtra Ige. living rm.. nice kitchen, nook, utility rm. Will
trade for farm. Call Mr. Hicks.

TWO LARGE LOTS on citv water and sewer. Lots together mak-
ing total footage over 22.000 ft. Ideal for court., duplexes or
tuple. Zoned for these. Both for $3,200. Call Mr. Hicks.

ROY TODD REAL ESTATE
2319 State St. Phone EM

Eve Mr. Graham EM VsnMeler FM Hick.

Commercial at Chcmcketa

'51 CHRYSLER NEW YORKER
CLU. CHE. Firepower
mtr., automatic torque trans.,
custom scotch plaid uphol-
stery, 31.000 actual mi., radio,
heater, etc. Like new inside &
out. $975. cash or terms. Ph.
original owner EM or
EM

52 CHEV. 4 dr.. radio & heater,
auto, trans. $200 dn. $43.75 mo.
EM eves.

56 CHF.V. Nomad Sta. Wag. Will
take boat or car in trade. Can
finance up to $2,000. EM

800 Real Estate

806 Houses For Sale

WOODED 2 ACRES
A secluded spot you can only

imagine in your a reams, a
bdrm home with beamed ceil-

ings. 4 ft. fireplace and a liv-

ing kitchen. Price $15,900.

$750 DOWN
Just completed 3 bedroom home

located souin. uniy no.io.
APARTMKNT HOUSE

To settle estate. 5 apts. rent
lor $195 a mo. Price $12,500.

4 BEDROOMS
On ai acre. Large solidlv huilt

familv home. Double garage,
workshop and trees. $11,100.

TRADE
3 bedroom ranch style home In

Englewood district. Trade lor
acreage to $20,000.

EM day or eve.

C. S.J
REALTOR

BY BUILDER
10r'r DOWN

MOVES YOU IN TODAY
-- OR BUILD TO SUIT

ED FISCHER. PH.

810 Forms For Sale

OVER 150 acres with 4 bedf

All modern conveniences. This
IS sood level land, will row
any of the seed or grain croos.

crop noes with place
aid ins clover. heat and era

oats. Barlev will be seeded in
Soring. Full price $35,000 with
C.OOD TERMS. Phone Ben
Griffith EM or evenings
call EM

605 CHEMEKETA
rilONE EM

SMALL farm approx. 40 A. 35
A. cult. All can be irrigated.
Santiam soil qualities. Excel-
lent 3 bdrm home, plastered.
ful1 concrete r.srr.t. i ith

he.t, only 14 mile out
on "aved hwy. Will sell or
trade all or eithrr of two
r.mel. prefer West Salem

in trade.
Call Eastridge Eve. EM

DeWITT & KRAUS

REALTORS
31 N. Cour,-- EM

812 Exch Pco- ls4ots
P.Y OWNER !,-"- r- M u

f sll t'f'wtiwui w,!isi

EM Elling EM
EM

WEST COAST REALTY

Portland Ikd
JUST A GOOD PKAIj

7 unit motel on Hiway Black
top courtvard. Room for

Real clean K wort
every penny of the $.15,000

Asking pi ice. Widow lad cao
handle anv longer. Will take

duplex or aoarlmenl in
TRADE to $15.0W Call Mr.
Summers. E es. EM

11 FART PATIKNTS
Here is a home designed w ith

ou in mind. There are nu
stair as liv. rm din. rm
3 bdrms A laundry are all
on one floor. 2 car gar. with
ample storage. Citv sewer tt

Buy Real Value
LgaWith Conflctance

805 CHEMFKETA

Want to trade your acreage? We
hae a lovely 2 bedroom home.
Living room with fireplace,
sepnrate dining room. Nice

close lo siores. This is
ideal for couple wanting to re-

tire For Apnl. to see cull Dale
Ravburn EM or Eve and
Sun. call EM

801 Business Opportun.

FLOWERS FOR IMtOFlT
USE that green thumb to make

J"U some greenbacks in this
fine greenhouse huMneMi L-
ocated on well traveled treet
Fiontnxr is 75 It. and you can
live right on the jotv You'd
never cues the owner to be
76 ear. youni;. hut he K and
v aotn tn slow n, Evet
Hung goes at f'JI.OOO.

MKATrtTTKIt WANTKD
TO ( U'KH ATE this R

sl.oiuhter with the litfl eiiuiomcin und meeting
lute tspr

artK p. e hi lit u
but Ti le lis

one of
i'mkm tie needing his et vices
full price stock ft

$:2 54.

C. V. KENT & CO.

M.OVn KKLINK. RKALTOR
46 N, Church Ph. EM

r()0 KrniulM

780Moving & Storoge

"LESTER DeLAP-

P-

LYON' VAX LINES
LOCAL OU NATION WIDE

Mnvinjr & Stornw
PH. KM OK KM

comp.e. ...
agen for WAjltfiV of-v0a .1n Jf

Allison fc.M loaa

Ph EM EM

- water. Lovely lot. Priced at
$13,900. Call Mr. Carpenter.
Eves. EM 3 6848.

SKE THIS
Home onlv 6 mos. old. Liv. rm.

with fireplace, dm. rm.. kitch-
en & nook. 3 bdrms. Plumbed
for washer M drver. F A. ml
tieat. Dbl. Gar. All for $12.5oO.
Terms Call Mrs. Lea ens.
Eves. EM 3 4735.

TRAOK 20 ACRFS
Close tn North of city. Best of

land fenced A
$19,500 Call Mr. Carpenter.
Eves. EM

BIG FAMILY HOME at small
family puce. Up.tairscan house a regiment
with two downstairs tor siom
Ai D.id. Living rwm b

enough for everyone A has
separate dtning tvvi. Ful.
hisfinent with oil furnace and
a big, fenced ard. Near
schools ft bus. Bargain price.
$10,000.

OrTSTANDINO VALt'E In nice
3 bedroom home on Hifhu av
WE located lust north o:
Woodburn Good (roniagc. Has
g.rage. barn, chicken hou-- e

Also, small filbert grove r;us
soo-- fruit on a 10 h

M n"ce
at $14 500, with best of

:3 i

C. V. KENT & CO.

LLOYD KEENE, REALTOR

DREAM HOME YOU'VE WAIT-
ED FOR' r.riRhl, spacious liv-

ing room with good wall s.'ace,
large dining room w ith built-i-

china closet, big bedrooms.
- alt 3 - and the kitchen Is
done In gumwood plus a most
pleasant view from the nook.
Daylight basement w ith fin-

ished party room in knotty
pine with attracts e
E O M. Sales price $19,000.

SOCIAL SECURITY income pro-
perty 3 attractive

bouse that will give you
a place to lie teidr a su"

income On busf:eme!il.try fate hou e W i

irrrte or ell on gnod trms
1J o,m

N CIU UCH GRFYHOI ND BLIHV FMpire
EPK ! FA V EMS FM SOWN SON FT KlWIKe

Kai MGaCAB mv t.AK Jt n arm
Cw

o o 9o Io O Oo
O


